
DHS-001-425-012230

From: 
Walls Erin </O{b)(6) 
(b)(6) I 

To: '"Sarah Morgen~ 

Subject: 
FW: Clear: Delegation of Authority to the Director of the Office for Community Partnerships & 
Directive # 1109674 

Date: 2015/10/20 13:25:00 

Type: Note.EnterpriseVault.Shortcut 

FYI 

From: Miron, Mike 
Sent: Tuesday, October 20, 2015 1:24 PM 
To: Walls, Erin ._ICb_X6_) _________ _, 

Subject: FW: Clear: Delegation of Authority to the Director of the Office for 
Community Partnerships Directive # 1109674 

As this is a CVE effort does the HSAC subcommittee budget come out of the CFE 
office? We have done this in the past. M 

From: Johnson, Bradley 
Sent: Tuesday, October 20, 2015 1:20 PM 
To: Dinneen, James; Clark, Alaina; Iorio, John; IGA ExecSec2; OSLLE; PSO ES; 
Miron, Mike 
Cc: Walls, Erin; IGAExecSec 
Subject: RE: Clear: Delegation of Authority to the Director of the Office for 
Community Partnerships Directive # 1109674 

Looks good to me as well. 

Brad Johnson 

Director of Local Affa irs 

DHS Office of Intergovernmental Affairs 



DHS-001-425-012231

From: Dinneen, James 
Sent: Tuesday, October 20, 2015 1: 19 PM 
To: Clark, Alaina; Iorio, John; Johnson, Bradl 

Sender1 
Walls Erin </Cl'b)(6) 
b)(6) I 

Recipient: " 'Sarah Morgerl 

Sent Date: 2015/10/20 13:25:28 

Delivered Date: 2015/10/20 13:25:00 

-




